

OC SUIT NO : 13/2021

CIS NO : 10/2021

CNR NO : WBDJ080003702021

JO CODE : WB01314

Order No: 22 Date: 17.11.2023

Today is fixed for PW.

The plaintiff is present.

Defendant files time petition.

Considered. Prayer is allowed as last chance.

To **06.02.2024** for PW.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

Kalimpong