

O.C SUIT NO 13 of 2021
CIS 10/ 2021.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000370 -2021
JO CODE : WB 01349

Order No. 31 dated 04.12.2024.

Today is date fixed for Evidence.

The case record could not be taken up today due to cease work declared by the Kalimpong Bar Association vide resolution dated 04.12.2024.

Fix 07.02.2025 for Evidence.

s/d
Civil Judge (Jr.Div)
Kalimpong.