

O/C 13/2021
CIS 10/2021
CNR No. WBDJ 08000370-2021
JO CODE : WB 01365

Order No. 47 dated 23.03.2026

P.O is on duty leave due to deployment in SIR duty.

Record is taken up today as 21.03.2026 falls under holiday on account of Eid-Ul Fitr.

To 25.05.2026 for D.W Positively i/d close.

SD/-
Civil Judge (Jr Divn) ,I/C
Kalimpong.