

O/C 13/2021
CIS 10/2021
CNR No. WBDJ 08000370-2021
JO CODE : WB 01365

Order No. 48 dated 25.05.2026

P.O is on leave.

Partis have have filed their respective haziras.

In absence of regular P.O case is adjourned for today.

To 05.06.2026 for D.W. positively i/d close.

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),I/C
Kalimpong